
Rang No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

1 605 OPPIZZI MATTEO M17-34 40:57

2 634 BELANGER BARRETTE MATHIEU M17-34 41:10

3 207 LAFLAMME AROUSSEN M35-44 41:56

4 622 BELHUMEUR FELIX M17-34 42:15

5 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:54

6 607 QUILLIAMS LEIGH M45-54 43:20

7 602 BOYER MATIS M17-34 43:25

8 135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 43:30

9 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 43:35

10 137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 44:37

11 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 44:52

12 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 44:57

13 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 44:58

14 617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 45:10

15 614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 45:16

16 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 45:17

17 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 45:26

18 604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 45:27

19 644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 46:03

20 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:34

21 141 CAILLAUD CHRISTOPHE M45-54 46:55

22 608 LAJOIE CLAUDE M55+ 47:17

23 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 47:43

24 643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 48:03

25 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 48:18

26 639 MARCOTTE FRANCOIS M45-54 48:19

27 638 LAROCHE VINCENT M17-34 41:13 -1tr

28 613 SUZOR PLEAU MATTHIEU M35-44 41:14 -1tr

29 642 GOSSELIN CHRISTIAN M45-54 42:14 -1tr

30 606 GAGNE FRANCIS M17-34 42:16 -1tr

31 649 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 42:17 -1tr

32 636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 42:39 -1tr

33 629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 42:56 -1tr

34 149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 43:14 -1tr

35 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 44:07 -1tr

36 628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 45:01 -1tr

37 618 ROBIDOUX XAVIER M17-34 45:08 -1tr

38 632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 45:43 -1tr

39 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 45:58 -1tr

40 641 46:22 -1tr

41 619 Savard Daniel M35-44 46:47 -1tr

42 616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 47:07 -1tr
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43 627 MESSIER SYLVAIN M45-54 48:02 -1tr

44 630 LAVOIE JEAN-PASCAL M45-54 48:58 -1tr

45 631 BERGER PIERRE-OLIVIER M35-44 49:06 -1tr

46 640 DUBUC AUDREY F17-34 49:12 -1tr

47 611 BERGERON CARL M35-44 49:22 -1tr

48 625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 52:49 -1tr

49 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 42:01 -2tr

50 633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 43:11 -2tr

603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 DNF

635 MALTAIS DAVID M17-34 DNF

Rang-Cat No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

1 629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 42:56 -1tr

1 640 DUBUC AUDREY F17-34 49:12 -1tr

1 628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 45:01 -1tr

2 609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 45:58 -1tr

1 135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 43:30

2 625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 52:49 -1tr

1 605 OPPIZZI MATTEO M17-34 40:57

2 634 BELANGER BARRETTE MATHIEU M17-34 41:10

3 622 BELHUMEUR FELIX M17-34 42:15

4 601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:54

5 602 BOYER MATIS M17-34 43:25

6 637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 44:52

7 617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 45:10

8 140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 45:17

9 623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 45:26

10 604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 45:27

11 644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 46:03

12 615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 47:43

13 638 LAROCHE VINCENT M17-34 41:13 -1tr

14 606 GAGNE FRANCIS M17-34 42:16 -1tr

15 636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 42:39 -1tr

16 618 ROBIDOUX XAVIER M17-34 45:08 -1tr

17 632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 45:43 -1tr

18 616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 47:07 -1tr

635 MALTAIS DAVID M17-34 DNF

1 207 LAFLAMME AROUSSEN M35-44 41:56
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2 84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 43:35

3 137 DIONNE JEAN-FRANCOIS M35-44 44:37

4 624 MOREL MAXIM M35-44 44:57

5 614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 45:16

6 610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:34

7 643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 48:03

8 621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 48:18

9 613 SUZOR PLEAU MATTHIEU M35-44 41:14 -1tr

10 649 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 42:17 -1tr

11 619 Savard Daniel M35-44 46:47 -1tr

12 631 BERGER PIERRE-OLIVIER M35-44 49:06 -1tr

13 611 BERGERON CARL M35-44 49:22 -1tr

603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 DNF

1 607 QUILLIAMS LEIGH M45-54 43:20

2 612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 44:58

3 141 CAILLAUD CHRISTOPHE M45-54 46:55

4 639 MARCOTTE FRANCOIS M45-54 48:19

5 645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 42:01 -2tr

6 642 GOSSELIN CHRISTIAN M45-54 42:14 -1tr

7 633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 43:11 -2tr

8 626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 44:07 -1tr

9 627 MESSIER SYLVAIN M45-54 48:02 -1tr

10 630 LAVOIE JEAN-PASCAL M45-54 48:58 -1tr

1 608 LAJOIE CLAUDE M55+ 47:17

2 149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 43:14 -1tr

641 46:22 -1tr


